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43.78584 N
70.12242 W

43.73970 N
70.07338 W

NEW
43.59830 N
70.04670 W

43.78556 N
70.12715 W

43.56324 N
70.02456 W

REVISED
43.69540 N
70.05480 W

43.76602 N
70.08879 W

43.77121 N
70.11206 W
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NOTES
WGS 84 Projection

Disposal Location
within the PDS

Royal River, Maine
Disposal Haul Route
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